
   

On behalf of the organisers we thank you for your support and look forward to welcoming you to other LDMC events in 2019

Event Results and Reports for:-

Longton and District Motor Club
Blyton Park Sprint Weekend
National A Event, Blyton Park Outer Circuit, 

Sunday, May 19th, 2019
National A status event and a qualifying round of:

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship
SBD Motorsport UK HSA Sprint Leaders Championship

Longton’s Northern Speed Championship
Longton’s Sprint Series

ANWCC Sprint Championship
Midland Automobile Club Sunrise Sprint Championship

Midland Speed Championship
NSCC Speed Championship 

JDC 4-Hills & Sprint Championship
SD34 MSG Sprint and Hillclimb Championship

Cross Border Speed Championship
Westfield Sports Car Club Speed Series
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Class: A - Modified Production Cars -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

21 Alan Mugglestone 63.92 62.71 62.37 61.57 61.39 61.12 C 61.12 1 13

12 Chris Jones 66.16 63.29 62.62 61.80 61.56 61.56 2 16

Class: B - Sports Libre Cars -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

41 Simon Bainbridge 62.08 58.94 59.87 58.94 1 10

19 Piers Thynne 63.40 61.99 61.29 61.29 2 14

Class: C - Racing Cars up to 1100cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

18 John Loudon 63.85 62.37 61.95 61.62 60.96 C 60.96 1 12

17 Mark Anson 66.82 64.78 64.67 63.32 180.14 64.80 C 63.32 2 17

Class: D - Racing Cars 1100cc to 1600cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

15 Steven Brown 62.62 60.36 58.76 58.76 1 9

16 Carole Torkington 73.19 70.10 67.77 70.92 67.77 2 18

Class: E - Racing Cars 1600cc to 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

6 Matt Hillam 59.16 56.23 56.53 56.60 56.23 1 3

5 Steve Broughton 59.67 58.64 56.45 56.45 2 5

7 Nick Algar 59.82 56.81 56.94 C 56.81 3 6

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint Weekend
SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship Event Results 

Report
Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: F - Racing Cars up to 1600cc forced induction car engine -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

11 Peter Goulding 57.47 56.78 56.27 56.27 1 4

9 Graham Blackwell 60.72 58.96 59.29 58.96 2 11

Class: G - Racing Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 Type Best Cls O\A

2 Colin Calder 57.97 55.92 54.61 54.61 1 1

1 Heather Calder 58.33 56.68 55.17 55.17 2 2

4 Terry Holmes 58.61 57.18 57.19 57.18 3 7

3 John Graham 63.69 59.94 58.74 C 58.74 4 8

14 Graham Porrett 64.53 61.95 61.53 61.53 5 15

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: A - Modified Production Cars -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

21 Alan Mugglestone Raw Fulcrum 1998 LDMC  / NSCC 
/ HSA

NSCC / SLC / BSC C 61.12 1 13

12 Chris Jones Westfield SBD 1600T HSA BSC / HSA 61.56 2 16

Class: B - Sports Libre Cars -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

41 Simon Bainbridge SB Racing Chrono 4200T HSA BSC 58.94 1 10

19 Piers Thynne Radical SR8 2700 HSA BSC 61.29 2 14

Class: C - Racing Cars up to 1100cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

18 John Loudon Force HC 1070 LDMC / HSA / 
WSCC

LSS / WSCC / BSC / HSA C 60.96 1 12

17 Mark Anson Jedi Mk6 1070 LDMC / HSA / 
WSCC

LSS / SLC / WSCC / BSC C 63.32 2 17

Class: D - Racing Cars 1100cc to 1600cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

15 Steven Brown JKS JR01 1600 HSA SLC / BSC / HSA 58.76 1 9

16 Carole Torkington SBD Oms CF08 1585 HSA / WSCC SLC / BSC 67.77 2 18

Class: E - Racing Cars 1600cc to 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

6 Matt Hillam Sbd Dallara F3rB01 1998 HSA SLC / WSCC / BSC 56.23 1 3

5 Steve Broughton Sbd Dallara F3rB01 1998 HSA SLC / WSCC / BSC 56.45 2 5

7 Nick Algar DJ Frehawk 1340S LDMC / LMC / 
HSA / WSCC

LSS / BSC C 56.81 3 6

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint Weekend
SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship Championships 

Report
Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Class: F - Racing Cars up to 1600cc forced induction car engine -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

11 Peter Goulding Mygale FF 200 1598T HSA / WSCC SLC / WSCC / BSC / HSA 56.27 1 4

9 Graham Blackwell Mygale Ecoboost G19 1600T HSA BSC / HSA 58.96 2 11

Class: G - Racing Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A

2 Colin Calder Gould GR55 3500 HSA BSC 54.61 1 1

1 Heather Calder Gould GR55 3500 HSA BSC 55.17 2 2

4 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 3500 HSA BSC / HSA 57.18 3 7

3 John Graham Gould GR55 B 3500 LDMC / LMC / 
HSA

LNSC / BSC C 58.74 4 8

14 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra T90 3500 HSA BSC / HSA 61.53 5 15

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Blyton Park Driving Centre
Sprint Circuit 2,300 metres

Split and sector layout for today’s event

    http://www.timeteamtiming.co.uk Please note: Course illustration and maps are not necessarily to scale

Split 1, 64ft

Finish Line

Start Line

Split 2 and
speed trap

Split 3



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

1 Heather Calder G 2.14 22.59 39.71 2.14 20.45 17.12 18.62 58.33 122.0 88.20

2 Colin Calder G 2.31 22.04 38.84 2.31 19.73 16.80 19.13 57.97 118.4 88.75

3 John Graham G 2.48 23.97 42.74 2.48 21.49 18.77 20.95 63.69 105.9 80.78

4 Terry Holmes G 2.22 22.58 39.92 2.22 20.36 17.34 18.69 58.61 118.4 87.78

15 Steven Brown D 2.48 24.08 42.99 2.48 21.60 18.91 19.63 62.62 115.0 82.16

6 Matt Hillam E 2.36 23.74 41.50 2.36 21.38 17.76 17.66 59.16 95.86 86.96

7 Nick Algar E 2.21 23.23 41.05 2.21 21.02 17.82 18.77 59.82 105.9 86.00

9 Graham Blackwell F 2.29 23.05 41.09 2.29 20.76 18.04 19.63 60.72 105.9 84.73

11 Peter Goulding F 2.34 22.69 39.74 2.34 20.35 17.05 17.73 57.47 134.2 89.52

12 Chris Jones A 2.60 25.31 44.96 2.60 22.71 19.65 21.20 66.16 91.51 77.76

14 Graham Porrett G 2.10 24.03 43.95 2.10 21.93 19.92 20.58 64.53 98.20 79.72

16 Carole Torkington D 2.23 27.50 49.26 2.23 25.27 21.76 23.93 73.19 85.66 70.29

17 Mark Anson C 2.44 26.15 45.62 2.44 23.71 19.47 21.20 66.82 103.2 76.99

18 John Loudon C 2.19 24.50 43.71 2.19 22.31 19.21 20.14 63.85 111.8 80.57

19 Piers Thynne B 2.32 24.12 42.86 2.32 21.80 18.74 20.54 63.40 89.47 81.15

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.63 25.32 44.21 2.63 22.69 18.89 19.71 63.92 95.86 80.49

41 Simon Bainbridge B 2.38 23.76 42.05 2.38 21.38 18.29 20.03 62.08 115.0 82.87

5 Steve Broughton E 2.17 22.65 40.30 2.17 20.48 17.65 19.37 59.67 111.8 86.22

Practice 1

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

2 Colin Calder G 2.25 21.17 37.70 2.25 18.92 16.53 18.22 55.92 108.8 92.00

14 Graham Porrett G 2.22 23.36 41.98 2.22 21.14 18.62 19.97 61.95 115.0 83.05

5 Steve Broughton E 2.30 22.28 39.87 2.30 19.98 17.59 18.77 58.64 108.8 87.73

3 John Graham G 2.38 22.66 40.12 2.38 20.28 17.46 19.82 59.94 125.8 85.83

7 Nick Algar E 2.26 22.26 39.14 2.26 20.00 16.88 17.67 56.81 125.8 90.56

9 Graham Blackwell F 2.31 22.97 40.19 2.31 20.66 17.22 18.77 58.96 111.8 87.26

11 Peter Goulding F 2.32 22.54 39.34 2.32 20.22 16.80 17.44 56.78 129.8 90.61

15 Steven Brown D 2.55 23.93 41.97 2.55 21.38 18.04 18.39 60.36 122.0 85.23

16 Carole Torkington D 2.21 26.12 47.09 2.21 23.91 20.97 23.01 70.10 89.47 73.39

17 Mark Anson C 2.44 25.48 63.31 2.44 23.04 37.83 1.47 64.78 115.0 79.42

18 John Loudon C 2.28 23.58 2.28 21.30 n/a n/a 62.37 115.0 82.49

19 Piers Thynne B 2.24 23.97 42.16 2.24 21.73 18.19 19.83 61.99 115.0 82.99

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.52 24.90 43.15 2.52 22.38 18.25 19.56 62.71 103.2 82.04

41 Simon Bainbridge B 2.32 22.70 39.95 2.32 20.38 17.25 18.99 58.94 122.0 87.29

12 Chris Jones A 2.50 24.59 43.08 2.50 22.09 18.49 20.21 63.29 105.9 81.29

4 Terry Holmes G 2.12 22.22 39.35 2.12 20.10 17.13 17.83 57.18 122.0 89.97

6 Matt Hillam E 2.18 22.79 39.46 2.18 20.61 16.67 16.77 56.23 122.0 91.49

1 Heather Calder G 2.16 22.52 39.05 2.16 20.36 16.53 17.63 56.68 125.8 90.77

Timed 1

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

2 Colin Calder G 2.22 20.83 37.15 2.22 18.61 16.32 17.46 54.61 129.8 94.21

4 Terry Holmes G 2.25 22.33 39.54 2.25 20.08 17.21 17.65 57.19 122.0 89.96

6 Matt Hillam E 2.30 22.77 39.51 2.30 20.47 16.74 17.02 56.53 122.0 91.01

3 John Graham G 2.32 22.11 39.40 2.32 19.79 17.29 19.34 58.74 138.8 87.58

7 Nick Algar E 2.24 38.94 2.24 n/a n/a 18.00 56.94 90.35

15 Steven Brown D 2.49 23.04 40.34 2.49 20.55 17.30 18.42 58.76 125.8 87.55

16 Carole Torkington D 2.17 25.12 46.14 2.17 22.95 21.02 21.63 67.77 100.6 75.91

17 Mark Anson C 2.60 25.04 44.48 2.60 22.44 19.44 20.19 64.67 111.8 79.55

18 John Loudon C 2.17 23.70 42.53 2.17 21.53 18.83 19.42 61.95 115.0 83.05

19 Piers Thynne B 2.26 23.58 41.75 2.26 21.32 18.17 19.54 61.29 100.6 83.94

41 Simon Bainbridge B 2.29 22.71 41.28 2.29 20.42 18.57 18.59 59.87 138.8 85.93

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.58 24.69 43.08 2.58 22.11 18.39 19.29 62.37 105.9 82.49

9 Graham Blackwell F 2.05 23.02 40.48 2.05 20.97 17.46 18.81 59.29 108.8 86.77

14 Graham Porrett G 2.11 22.70 41.29 2.11 20.59 18.59 20.24 61.53 118.4 83.61

5 Steve Broughton E 2.16 21.86 39.00 2.16 19.70 17.14 17.45 56.45 129.8 91.14

1 Heather Calder G 2.13 21.71 37.59 2.13 19.58 15.88 17.58 55.17 154.8 93.25

11 Peter Goulding F 2.07 21.89 38.96 2.07 19.82 17.07 17.31 56.27 129.8 91.43

12 Chris Jones A 2.36 24.36 42.81 2.36 22.00 18.45 19.81 62.62 118.4 82.16

Timed 2

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

17 Mark Anson C 2.27 24.68 43.28 2.27 22.41 18.60 20.04 63.32 118.4 81.25

18 John Loudon C 2.23 23.91 42.38 2.23 21.68 18.47 19.24 61.62 115.0 83.49

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.39 24.26 42.40 2.39 21.87 18.14 19.17 61.57 108.8 83.56

16 Carole Torkington D 2.28 26.64 48.36 2.28 24.36 21.72 22.56 70.92 82.17 72.54

12 Chris Jones A 2.43 23.74 42.41 2.43 21.31 18.67 19.39 61.80 122.0 83.25

6 Matt Hillam E 2.58 22.91 39.64 2.58 20.33 16.73 16.96 56.60 125.8 90.90

Timed 3

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

17 Mark Anson C 2.34 24.82 120.8
4

2.34 22.48 96.02 59.30 180.14 122.0 28.56

18 John Loudon C 2.39 23.82 41.91 2.39 21.43 18.09 19.05 60.96 118.4 84.39

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.54 24.20 42.41 2.54 21.66 18.21 18.98 61.39 105.9 83.80

12 Chris Jones A 2.31 23.89 42.29 2.31 21.58 18.40 19.27 61.56 115.0 83.57

Timed 4

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

17 Mark Anson C 2.45 25.42 44.76 2.45 22.97 19.34 20.04 64.80 105.9 79.39

21 Alan Mugglestone A 2.30 23.79 2.30 21.49 n/a n/a 61.12 108.8 84.17

Timed 5

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Class: T12 - SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship - Top 12 Run off -- Holder:  Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club P 1 P 2 T 1 T 2 T 3 Best Cls O\A

2 Colin Calder Gould GR55 3500 HSA 54.19 51.17 51.17 1 1

1 Heather Calder Gould GR55 3500 HSA 54.04 51.36 51.36 2 2

7 Nick Algar DJ Frehawk 1340S LDMC / LMC / 
HSA / WSCC

C 56.93 53.28 53.28 3 3

4 Terry Holmes Lola Tegra Judd 3500 HSA 55.42 56.14 55.42 4 4

11 Peter Goulding Mygale FF 200 1598T HSA / WSCC 55.65 55.74 55.65 5 5

6 Matt Hillam Sbd Dallara F3rB01 1998 HSA 56.57 104.83 56.57 6 6

5 Steve Broughton Sbd Dallara F3rB01 1998 HSA 66.58 56.62 56.62 7 7

41 Simon Bainbridge SB Racing Chrono 4200T HSA 58.50 57.05 57.05 8 8

3 John Graham Gould GR55 B 3500 LDMC / LMC / 
HSA

C 57.44 67.33 57.44 9 9

15 Steven Brown JKS JR01 1600 HSA 59.17 59.13 59.13 10 10

9 Graham Blackwell Mygale Ecoboost G19 1600T HSA 59.52 59.52 59.52 11 11

19 Piers Thynne Radical SR8 2700 HSA 62.09 62.17 62.09 12 12

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship, Top 12 Run Off
Event Results Report

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

19 Piers Thynne T12 2.29 23.73 42.11 2.29 21.44 18.38 19.98 62.09 103.2 82.86

9 Graham Blackwell T12 2.22 23.15 40.55 2.22 20.93 17.40 18.97 59.52 111.8 86.44

41 Simon Bainbridge T12 2.31 23.02 40.02 2.31 20.71 17.00 18.48 58.50 138.8 87.94

15 Steven Brown T12 2.55 23.41 41.02 2.55 20.86 17.61 18.15 59.17 125.8 86.95

5 Steve Broughton T12 2.31 22.07 38.96 2.31 19.76 16.89 27.62 66.58 129.8 77.27

1 Heather Calder T12 2.22 21.62 37.07 2.22 19.40 15.45 16.97 54.04 138.8 95.20

3 John Graham T12 2.20 21.55 39.09 2.20 19.35 17.54 18.35 57.44 125.8 89.57

4 Terry Holmes T12 2.22 21.62 38.05 2.22 19.40 16.43 17.37 55.42 134.2 92.83

7 Nick Algar T12 2.21 22.20 39.24 2.21 19.99 17.04 17.69 56.93 122.0 90.37

11 Peter Goulding T12 2.24 21.94 38.68 2.24 19.70 16.74 16.97 55.65 134.2 92.45

6 Matt Hillam T12 2.17 22.70 39.58 2.17 20.53 16.88 16.99 56.57 122.0 90.94

2 Colin Calder T12 2.12 20.62 36.59 2.12 18.50 15.97 17.60 54.19 134.2 94.94

Timed 1

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship, Top 12 
Run Off

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley



Car No. Driver. Class Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd

19 Piers Thynne T12 2.50 23.48 41.87 2.50 20.98 18.39 20.30 62.17 115.0 82.75

9 Graham Blackwell T12 2.11 23.16 40.73 2.11 21.05 17.57 18.79 59.52 122.0 86.44

41 Simon Bainbridge T12 2.26 22.40 39.02 2.26 20.14 16.62 18.03 57.05 138.8 90.18

15 Steven Brown T12 2.43 23.24 40.65 2.43 20.81 17.41 18.48 59.13 122.0 87.01

5 Steve Broughton T12 2.06 21.94 38.89 2.06 19.88 16.95 17.73 56.62 129.8 90.86

3 John Graham T12 2.18 21.58 38.94 2.18 19.40 17.36 28.39 67.33 125.8 76.41

7 Nick Algar T12 2.03 20.81 36.59 2.03 18.78 15.78 16.69 53.28 134.2 96.56

1 Heather Calder T12 2.13 20.32 35.00 2.13 18.19 14.68 16.36 51.36 154.8 100.1

11 Peter Goulding T12 2.11 21.77 38.54 2.11 19.66 16.77 17.20 55.74 129.8 92.30

4 Terry Holmes T12 2.05 21.89 38.45 2.05 19.84 16.56 17.69 56.14 122.0 91.64

6 Matt Hillam T12 2.04 32.67 68.52 2.04 30.63 35.85 36.31 104.83 33.55 49.07

2 Colin Calder T12 2.09 19.94 35.07 2.09 17.85 15.13 16.10 51.17 143.8 100.5

Timed 2

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960   -   www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Longton & District Motor Club - Blyton Sprint 
Weekend

Nat A - Outer Circuit     -    Sunday, May 19th, 2019      -          Course Length: 2300 Metres

SBD Motorsport UK HSA British Sprint Championship, Top 12 
Run Off

19/05/2019. 16:16:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. 
Winstanley
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